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	NOM du CHIEN
	RACE/SEXE
	NOM du PROPRIETAIRE
	CLUB
	SOCIETE CANINE REGIONALE
	 Moy concours 
	 Eliminatoire  
	COUPE
	 CHAMPIONNAT 

	RONY
	B.B.M. / M.
	M TOUSSAINT Raphaël
	C.C. Bar le Duc
	S.C. Est
	       383,000   
	       383,000   
	316,5
	        349,750   

	NICK de la Poternnerie
	B.B.M. / M.
	M DALMAS Philippe
	C.C. Roquebrunnois
	S.C. Midi-Côte d'Azur
	 375,333   
	       362,000   
	        327,500   
	        346,972   

	SNIPPER du Cami de Catheric
	B.B.M. / M.
	M GASPARD Stéphan
	C.C. de Puget sur Argens
	S.C. Midi-Côte d'Azur
	       363,667   
	       348,500   
	312
	        332,778   

	NIKE
	B.B.M. / M.
	M HOORELBEKE Régis
	C.C. St Leu
	S.C. Ile de France
	       342,867   
	       344,660   
	314,5
	        329,281   

	TZIGANE du Haut de l'Arize
	B.B.M. / M.
	M CABENET Christian
	C.C. Saint Victurnien
	F.C. Limousin
	       366,333   
	       310,000   
	320
	        324,389   

	TENO "dit TJOP"
	B.B.M. / M.
	M JACQUEMIN Christian
	C.C. Roquebrunois
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	       340,100   
	       321,500   
	318,5
	        323,100   

	OXO
	B.B.M. / M.
	M CABENET Christian
	C.C. Saint Victurnien
	F.C. Limousin
	       365,500   
	       350,660   
	284
	        319,803   

	STARKO des Loups du Makenzie
	B.B.M. / M.
	M PICAUT Michel
	C.C.Orléanais d'Ingré
	S.C. Centre
	       359,833   
	       354,000   
	278
	        316,972   

	SALGOS de la Roche Fendue
	B.B.T. / M.
	M MARMOT Dominique
	S.C.I.V. Vesoul
	S.C. Franche-Comté
	       357,833   
	       326,500   
	274
	        305,472   

	SANTANA de la Sylbrillaume
	B.B.L. / F.
	M RABILLE Jean
	S.C.C. Chatonnaisien
	S.C. Vendée
	       352,000   
	       326,000   
	274,5
	        304,583   

	POLKA du Domaine de Boogie
	B.B.M. / F.
	M ALEXANDRE Gilles
	C.C.D. de Beauvais
	S.C. Oise
	       322,166   
	       318,500   
	285
	        302,361   

	SLIDE du Cami de Catheric
	B.B.M. / M.
	M LAGUESSE-PAQUAY Oliver
	C.C. de Puget sur Argens
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	       297,253   
	       300,000   
	301
	        300,042   

	NARKO des Garrigues de Launac
	B.B.M. / M.
	M HERLEQUIN Olivier
	C.C. Illiberien
	S.C.  Languedoc-Roussillon
	       335,333   
	       319,000   
	260
	        292,222   

	REP II de la Sylbrillaume
	B.B.M. / M.
	M GONDALMA Patrick
	C.E.C.Villemur
	S.C. Pyrénées-Gascogne
	       363,133   
	       269,500   
	276
	        288,356   

	TOON'S de l'Antre du Centaure
	B.B.M. / M.
	Melle LEPRETRE Peggy
	C.E.C. Bondynois
	S.C. Ile de France
	       332,167   
	       278,500   
	275,66
	        286,025   

	MADRAS du Village fleuri
	B.B.M. / M.
	Melle HARTING Yongha
	C. Bordelais E.C. 
	S.C. Aquitaine
	       331,500   
	       299,500   
	254,8
	        282,483   

	OPIUM de Las 4 Estaciones
	B.B.M. / M.
	M GABORIT Antonio
	C. Bordelais E.C. 
	S.C. Aquitaine
	       318,667   
	       310,000   
	210
	        261,445   

	RAMNON du Clos de Bruaysis
	Bouv. des Fl. / M.
	M HECQUET Pascal
	C.C.D.P. La Bassée
	S.C. St Hubert du Nord
	       328,500   
	       294,660   
	204
	        254,970   

	NESLE du Clos de Yanervin
	B.B.M. / F.
	M CONARD Roger
	C. Bordelais E.C. 
	S.C. Aquitaine
	       344,500   
	       310,000   
	184
	        252,750   

	OXA du Musher
	B.B.T. / F.
	Mme FOURCADE Claire
	C.C. Saint-Roch
	S.C. Pyrénées-Gascogne
	       283,000   
	       284,500   
	194
	        239,000   
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	NOM du CHIEN
	RACE/SEXE
	NOM du PROPRIETAIRE
	CLUB
	SOCIETE CANINE REGIONALE
	 Point 1 
	 Point 2 
	 Point 3 
	 Point 4 
	 Moy Qualif 
	 COUPE 
	 CHAMPIONNAT 

	SOFIA de la Roche Fendue
	B.B.T. / F.
	Melle MARMOT Séverine
	S.C.I.V. Vesoul
	S.C. Franche-Comté
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       251,125   
	270
	        263,708   

	SAXO des Légendaires Vanova
	B.A. / M.
	M CASSOU-LENS Jean
	C.C. Montrejeau
	S.C. Pyrénées Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       243,875   
	225
	        231,292   

	SEXY du Domaine de Sainte Mathilde
	B.B.M / F
	M ALEXANDRE Gilles
	C.C.D Beauvais
	S.C Oise
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       217,375   
	234
	        228,458   

	SON-OF-BRIEN de la Ville de Channes
	Dob. / M.
	M RIOT Bruno
	C.C. de Saint Giron et de Cousseran
	F.C. Pyrénées-Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       231,500   
	221,5
	        224,833   

	PACO des Ageirias
	Bouv. Fl. / M.
	MME FUSTIER Linda
	C.C.D. de Marignanne
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       257,375   
	208
	        224,458   

	SIRIUS des Wallabies
	B.A. / M.
	Melle CHAMPAGNE Brigitte
	C.C. Montrejeau
	S.C. Pyrénées Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       221,625   
	206,5
	        211,542   

	SCHNAPS du Gaillec
	Bou. Fl. / F.
	Mme HOUYEZ DRODE Christelle
	C.C.D.P. La Bassée
	S.C. St Hubert du Nord
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       222,000   
	166
	        184,667   

	PYTHON du Clos des Sublières
	B.B.M. / M.
	DURAND
	A.C. de Grande-Synthe
	S.C. St Hubert du Nord
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       228,050   
	158
	        181,350   

	PRUNE dite MORGAN de la Questeraie
	Rott. / F.
	Melle VIERA Sandrine
	C.C.Velauxien
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       229,375   
	145
	        173,125   

	OTIS du Haut de l'Arize
	B.B.M. / M.
	M BERNARD Daniel
	C.C. de Saint Denisde Pile
	S.C. Gironde
	##
	##
	##
	##
	       225,375   
	0
	               -      
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	NOM du CHIEN
	RACE/SEXE
	NOM du PROPRIETAIRE
	CLUB
	SOCIETE CANINE 
	 Concours 1 
	 Concours 2 
	 Concours 3 
	 Concours 4 
	 Total 
	 Moy Qualif 
	 COUPE 
	 CHAMPIONNAT 

	VOYOU du Chemin du Marais
	B.B.M. / M.
	M VILLEPOUX Thierry
	Orléans Dog Training
	S.C. Centre
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    769,00   
	       192,250   
	194,5
	        193,750   

	VERONE du Cami de Catheric
	B.B.M. / F.
	Mme GASPARD Brigitte
	C.C. de Puget sur Argens
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    730,90   
	       182,725   
	185,5
	        184,575   

	VIPER de Lady Noire
	B.A. / M.
	Melle VIOTTI Christelle
	C.C. Roquebrunois
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    716,00   
	       179,000   
	187
	        184,333   

	VAL de VULVAIN
	B.B.M. / F.
	 M BERNARD Jacky
	C. Bordelais E.C.
	S.C. Aquitaine
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    776,00   
	       194,000   
	177
	        182,667   

	STAN des Ducs de la Fontaine
	B.B.T. / M.
	M VOLTZ Christian
	T.C.C. Nanceien
	S.C. Est
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    770,50   
	       192,625   
	177
	        182,208   

	T'CAID
	Rott. / M.
	Melle VIERA Sandrine
	C.C.Velauxien
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    698,50   
	       174,625   
	184
	        180,875   

	TURBO RHODES de la VILLA des CHANNES
	Dob. / M.
	M RIOT Bruno
	C.C. de Saint Girons et de Couserans
	F.C. Pyrénées-Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    711,00   
	       177,750   
	179
	        178,583   

	SHANA des Nuits de Rêves
	B.B.M. / F.
	Melle VEGA Béatrice
	C. Toulousain C.D.
	S.C. Pyrénées Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    776,00   
	       194,000   
	170
	        178,000   

	UCAR de Lady Noire
	B.A. / M
	M LOPEZ Christian
	C.C. Roquebrunois
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    648,80   
	       162,200   
	180
	        174,067   

	T'BLUE de l'Or Blanc de l'Inca
	B. d'Australie / M.
	M SERBOURCE Thierry
	C.C. Provinois
	S.C. Ile de France
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    721,00   
	       180,250   
	169,5
	        173,083   

	VAROUK de Lady Noire
	B.A. / M.
	Melle LEGER Sophie
	C.C. Roquebrunois
	S.C. Midi Côte d'Azur
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    672,00   
	       168,000   
	165,5
	        166,333   

	TSENGHAI de la Vallée d'Aze
	B.A. / M.
	M TISSIER Jean-Claude
	C.C. du Blaisois
	S.C. Centre
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    710,00   
	       177,500   
	160,5
	        166,167   

	TECK des Wallbies
	B.B.T. / M.
	M ESPINOSA Patrick
	C.C. Saint Roch
	S.C. Pyrénées Gascogne
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    750,00   
	       187,500   
	152
	        163,833   

	TYSON de la Fontaine de l'Orme
	B.B.M. / M.
	M DOUCET Philippe
	Le Mée Sport Canin
	S.C. Ile de France
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    746,00   
	       186,500   
	152
	        163,500   

	TETHYS des Crocs de l'Olympe
	B. Hol. / F.
	Mme CAYROU Muriel
	C.E.C. Saint-Hyppolyte
	S.C. Franche-Comté
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    708,00   
	       177,000   
	148
	        157,667   

	TJOP
	B.B.M. / M.
	M CROMBET Patrick
	C.E.C. Bondynois
	S.C. Ile de France
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    687,00   
	       171,750   
	149
	        156,583   

	ROXANE
	B.A. / F.
	M HAUMAN Didier
	Le Mée Sport Canin
	S.C. Ile de France
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    668,00   
	       167,000   
	146
	        153,000   

	DANKA dite CARTOON
	B.B.M. / F.
	Mell DEMET Edwige
	C.C.D.P. La Bassée
	S.C. St Hubert du Nord
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    762,00   
	       190,500   
	133
	        152,167   

	POMME du Triangle d'Or
	B.A. / F.
	Mme DOUCET Elisabeth
	Le Mée Sport Canin
	S.C. Ile de France
	##
	##
	##
	##
	    656,00   
	       164,000   
	101,5
	        122,333   
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